
Kindergarten Teacher - 9/18/2025 3:26:51 PM

Name: John H Smith

Address: 123 Main St., Springfield, IL 62702

Home Phone: (123) 444-3412

Work Phone:

Mobile Phone: (123) 444-3412

Fax: (123) 412-3412

Email: john.smith@gmail.com

Employer Title
Start

Date

End

Date

Still

Employed

Year Level Degree Institution
Years

Attended
Graduate?

Currently

Enrolled?

Personal Data

Employment Profile

Springfield Elementary

School
5th Grade Teacher 8/1/2018 True

Lincoln Middle School 6th Grade English Teacher 8/14/2014 6/1/2018 False

Roosevelt High School
Student Teacher (English

Department)
1/1/2014 5/14/2014 False

Education

2014 Graduate Diploma
University of

Illinois

08/15/2012 -

05/15/2014
True False

2012 College/Undergraduate Diploma
Illinois State

University

08/15/2008 -

05/15/2012
True False

http://localhost:54228/


Illinois Professional Educator License (PEL), Endorsed for K–9 English Language Arts

ESL Endorsement (Earned 2015) CPR & First Aid Certified (Current)

Reference Phone Email Can Be Contacted

Reference Phone Email Can Be Contacted

Skill Level

Certification / License Profile

Professional References

Karen Mitchell (217) 555-0123 kmitchell@springfieldelem.edu True

David Thompson (217) 555-0456 dthompson@lincolnms.org True

Susan Bradley (309) 555-0789 sbradley@roosevelths.org True

Megan Carter (217) 555-0987 mcarter@springfieldelem.edu True

Personal References

Michael Reynolds (217) 555-1122 mreynolds@email.com True

Angela Martinez (217) 555-1345 amartinez@email.com True

Rebecca Collins (217) 555-1768 rcollins@email.com True

Skills

Classroom Management Expert

Lesson Planning & Curriculum Design Advanced

Technology Integration (Google Classroom, SmartBoard) Advanced

Special Education Collaboration Intermediate

Bilingual Instruction (Spanish/English) Advanced



Language Skill Level

Language Profile

Spanish Advanced


